Features
Embedded Box Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
ARK-3381 Seven Serial Ports and 2 Printer Ports,
Fanless Embedded Box Computer
 Seven serial port interfaces: 5 x RS-232/422/485 and 2 x RS-232
 Dual PCI 1284 Printer Ports
 Dual independent display capability

 1 x Flat cable for RS-485/422 mode of COM2 (P/N: 1700001967)
 1 x 2-pin Phoenix to DC-Jack power cable  (P/N: 1700001394)
Ordering Information
 ARK-3381-2S0A2E ULV Celeron M 600 MHz Box Computer, with VGA/
LVDS, Fast Ethernet, 2 x RS-232, 5 x RS-232/422/485,
2 x Parallel
 ARK-3381-2S4A2E LV Pentium M 1.4 GHz, Embedded Box Computer, with
VGA/LVDS, Fast Ethernet, 2 x RS-232, 2 x Parallel, 5 x
RS-232/422/485
Optional Items
External AC-to-DC Adapter and Power Cable
 1757000222 AC-to-DC ADAPTER DC19 V/3.42 A 65 W, with
Phoenix Power Plug, 0 ~ 40° C for Home and Office
Use
 1700001947 Power cable 2P 180 cm, USA for ARK-338X
 1700001948 Power cable 2P 180 cm, Europe for ARK-338X
 1700001949 Power cable 2P 180 cm, UK for ARK-338X
 1757000254 AC-to-DC 60W Adapter, DC19 V/3.15 A with Phoenix
Power Plug, with PSE Mark for Japanese Market
Embedded OS (Only available for T-Parts OEM, and CTOS service)
 2070001124 Windows CE.NET 5.0 Professional Plus OS Image and
License for ARK-1380, English Version (36 MB)
 2070000636 XPE SP2 OS Image and License for ARK-3380/1/2/9,
English Version (600 MB)
 2070001112 XPE with Feature Pack 2007 OS Image and License for
ARK-3380/1/2/3/4/9 English Version (600 MB)
 2070001113 XPE with Feature Pack 2007 OS Image and License for
ARK-3380/1/2/3/4/9 Traditional Chinese Version
(600 MB)
 2070001114 XPE with Feature Pack 2007 OS Image and License for
ARK-3380/1/2/3/4/9 German Version (600 MB)
 2070001115 XPE with Feature Pack 2007 OS Image and License for
ARK-3380/1/2/3/4/9 French Version (600 MB)
 2070001116 XPE with Feature Pack 2007 OS Image and License for
ARK-3380/1/2/3/4/9 Italian Version (600 MB)
ARK-3381
Embedded Box Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
ARK-3381
Benefits
Serial Port Intensive with Networking Capability
Five RS-232/422/485 serial ports and two RS-232 serial ports enable communication
with field level devices for measurement and operator control in diversified automation
applications
Highly Robust Casting Construction
 Fanless operation in sealed aluminum construction
 A special cushioned design that absorbs vibration to ensure maximum reliability
under harsh conditions
Highly Compact Size
With its maximum mounting height of 69 mm, the ARK-3381 can be used under space
critical installation conditions
Optimized Integration
 Few parts, easy integration and easy maintenance guarantee cost-effective
investment